

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).4 0 0 8 / 2 0 0 8

(From the judgement and order dated 24 / 0 3 / 2 0 0 8 in CR L R P No. 1 3 6 2 / 2 0 0 6 of
The HIGH COUR T OF M. P AT INDO R E)

RA S I K L A L

Petitioner(s)

VER SUS

KI S H O R E

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,stay, P E R M I S S I O N TO F I L E A D D L.
DOCUM E N T S and office report)

Date: 10 / 1 1 / 2 0 0 8 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E R.V. RA V E E N D R A N
HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E D.K. JA I N

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ankur Chawla, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Singh, Adv.
Mr. Ashish Jh a, Adv.
Mr. Amit Nehra, Adv.
Mr. Siddhartha Chowdhury, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Dr. Abhishek M. Singhvi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sanjeev Sachdeva, Adv.
Mr. Amit Bha nd a ri, Adv.
Mr. Saur abh Shar m a , Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
OR D E R

List for final disposal in Ja nu a ry 2 0 0 9 .

Rejoinder to be filed in four weeks.

(Ravi P. Verm a)
Court Master

(Anand Singh)
Court Master