

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).4008/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 24/03/2008 in CRLRP No. 1362/2006 of
The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT INDORE)

RASIKLAL Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KISHORE Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,stay,PERMISSION TO FILE ADDL.
DOCUMENTS and office report) (FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 23/01/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHALFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Harish N. Salve, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sushil Kumar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ankur Chawla, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Singh, Adv.
Mr. Rahul Pratap, Adv.
Mr. Siddhartha Chowdhury, Adv.For Respondent(s) Dr. Abhishek Manu Singhvi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sanjeev Sachdeva, Adv.
Mr. Saurabh Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Amit Bhandari, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Hearing concluded.

Orders reserved.

(Ravi P. Verma)
Court Master(Usha Sharma)
Court Master